Manipal School of Architecture & Planning, MAHE, Manipal
Academic Calendar - 2020-2021

Events

All UG & PG Students

Faculty Vacation

Mon,23-03-2020 — Thus, 11-05-2020

Continuation for Even Semester

Mon, 1-06-2020

Sessional Test Il

Fri,12-06-2020 & Sat, 13 -06-2020

Last day of classes

Sat 13-06-2020

Submission of marks(Final 1A)

Tues, 23-06-2020

End Sem exam

Mon, 29-06-2020 — Thurs, 16-07-2020

Events

15t year, UG/PG 2nd, 31d, 84th year UG/PG

Commencement of Odd Semester

- Mon, 03-08-2020

First Test

Sat, 29-08-2020, & Sat, 5-09-2020

Second Test

Fri, 23-10-2020 & Sat, 24-10-2020

Final IA Mark Submissions

Wed, 04-11-2020

End Semester Exam

Mon, 09-11-2020 to Mon, 30-11-2020

Winter Vacation for students

Tues, 01-12-2020 to Sat, 02-01-2021

Winter vacation for faculty

Mon, 07-12-2020 to Wed, 16-12-2020

Commencement of Even Semester

Mon, 04-01-2021

First Test

Sat 13-02-2021 & Sat 27-02-2021

Second test

Fri, 26-03-2021 & Sat, 27-03-2021

Last Day of Mark Submission

Tues, 13-04-2021

End Sem Exam

Mon, 19-04-2021 to Sat, 08-05-2021

Summer Vacation for Faculty

Mon, 17-05-2021 — Sat, 26-06-2021

Summer Vacation for Students

09-05-2021 onwards «.cceevennnnes

Internship for 5" yr UG -

Internship Training Part | between — (Complete within 15 weeks) - 20 July 2020- 8" November 2020
Internship Training Part Il between — (Complete within 16 weeks)- 7*" December 2020 — 10t April 2021

List of university holidays for students:Year 2020: 01 August (Bakrid); August 15(Independence day )
August 22 (Sri Ganesh Chathurthi); September 11 (Krishna Janmashtami); October 2 (Gandhi Jayanthi);
October 26 (Maha Navami/Ayudha Pooja); November1 (Karnataka Rajtoysava); November 14 (Deepavali);

December 25 (Christmas)

e May 11t 2020 — May 31 2020 - Faculty will work on rotation basis
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